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              REGISTRATION FORM
                                             
                                      
    DEADLINE 15. 11. 2021 ./E-mail:   zagreb.christmas.open@gmail.com     

Country:          	                               Town:                                              Club,division:
	

	
	




	
Contact person:                              Adress:                                          Mob/ E-mail:
	
	

	






                                      SOLO  FORMATIONS:


· BATON KIDS:

	
	Quote
	Person
	             Competitors last and first name – solo / duo-trio

	1
	Solo
	
	

	2
	Solo
	
	

	1
	Duo-trio
	
	

	2
	Duo-trio
	
	

	1
	Mini form.
	
	

	2
	Mini form.
	
	

	1
	MINI CHRISTMAS
	
	




· BATON CADETS:

	
	Quota
	Person
	Competitors last and first name – solo / duo-trio

	1
	Solo
	
	

	2
	Solo
	
	

	1
	duo-trio
	
	

	2
	duo-trio
	
	

	1
	Mini
	
	

	2
	Mini
	
	

	1
	MINI CHRISTMAS
	
	





· BATON JUNIORS:

	
	Quota
	Person
	Competitors last and first name – solo / duo-trio

	1
	Solo
	
	

	2
	Solo
	
	

	1
	duo-trio
	
	

	2
	duo-trio
	
	

	1
	Mini
	
	

	2
	Mini
	
	

	1
	MINI CHRISTMAS
	
	




· BATON SENIORS:

	
	Quota
	Person
	Competitors last and first name – solo / duo-trio

	1
	Solo
	
	

	2
	Solo
	
	

	4
	Solo
	
	

	1
	Solo-two baton
	
	

	1
	duo-trio
	
	

	2
	duo-trio
	
	

	1
	Mini
	
	

	2
	Mini
	
	

	1
	MINI CHRISTMAS
	
	




· SOLO BATON BO YS:

	
	Quota
	Person
	Competitors last and first name – solo / duo-trio

	1
	Solo
	
	

	2
	Solo
	
	

	4
	Solo
	
	





· POM-POM CADETS:

	
	Quota
	person
	Competitors last and first name – solo / duo-trio

	1
	Solo
	
	

	2
	Solo
	
	

	1
	duo-trio
	
	

	2
	duo-trio
	
	

	1
	Mini
	
	

	2
	Mini
	
	

	1
	MINI CHRISTMAS
	
	



· POM-POM JUNIORS:

	
	Quota
	person
	Competitors last and first name – solo / duo-trio

	1
	Solo
	
	

	2
	Solo
	
	

	1
	duo-trio
	
	

	2
	duo-trio
	
	

	1
	Mini
	
	

	2
	Mini
	
	

	1
	MINI CHRISTMAS
	
	



· POM-POM SENIORS:

	
	quota 
	person
	Competitors last and first name – solo / duo-trio

	1
	Solo
	
	

	2
	Solo
	
	

	1
	duo-trio
	
	

	2
	duo-trio
	
	

	1
	Mini
	
	

	2
	Mini
	
	

	1
	MINI CHRISTMAS
	
	




· MIX MINI FORMATIONS-CADETS:

	
	
	person
	

	1
	Mini f.
	
	

	2
	Mini f.
	
	



· MIX MINI FORMATIONS -JUNIORS:

	
	
	person
	

	1
	Mini f.
	
	

	2
	Mini f.
	
	




· MIX MINI FORMATIONS-SENIORS:

	
	
	person
	

	1
	Mini f.
	
	

	2
	Mini f.
	
	



· BATONFLAG MINI FORMATIONS-JUNIORS:

	1
	Mini f.
	
	

	2
	Mini f.
	
	



· BATONFLAG MINI FORMATIONS-SENIORS:

	
	
	person
	

	1
	Mini  f.
	
	

	2
	Mini f.
	
	




· MACE JUNIORS:

	
	Quota
	Person
	Competitors last and first name – solo / duo-trio

	1
	Solo
	
	

	2
	Solo
	
	

	1
	duo-trio
	
	

	2
	duo-trio
	
	

	1
	Mini
	
	

	2
	Mini
	
	




· MACE SENIORS:

	
	Quota
	Person
	Competitors last and first name – solo / duo-trio

	1
	Solo
	
	

	2
	Solo
	
	

	1
	duo-trio
	
	

	2
	duo-trio
	
	

	1
	Mini
	
	

	2
	Mini
	
	









· ACROBATIC BATON-cad/jun/sen:

	
	Quota
	Person
	Competitors last and first name – solo / duo-trio

	1
	Solo
	
	

	2
	Solo
	
	

	1
	duo
	
	

	2
	duo
	
	

	1
	Mini
	
	

	2
	Mini
	
	




                                    GROUPS:

· BATON GROUPS  ( CAD = cadets, JUN = juniors, SEN = seniors ) ONLY STAGE

	Quota
	Age category
	Group name
	Person

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	



· POM-POM GROUPS ( CAD = cadets, JUN = juniors, SEN = seniors ) ONLY STAGE

	Quota
	Age category
	Group name
	Person

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	



· CLASSIC -BATON  ( CAD = cadets, JUN = juniors, SEN = seniors ) ONLY STAGE

	Quota
	Age category
	Group name
	Person

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	






· CLASSIC –POM-PON (CAD = cadets, JUN = juniors, SEN = seniors )

	Quota
	Age category
	Group name
	Person

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	




· MIX GROUPS ( CAD = cadets, JUN = juniors, SEN = seniors )

	Quota
	Age category
	Group name
	Person

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	



· BATONFLAG GROUPS:(JUN = juniors, SEN = seniors )

	Quota
	Age category
	                            Group name
	   Number  person

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	



· MACE GROUPS JUNIORS:

	Quota
	Age category
	Group name
	Person

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	



· MACE GROUPS SENIORS:

	Quota
	Age category
	Group name
	Person

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	


           DRUMMERS GROUPS JUNIORS:

	Quota
	Age category
	Group name
	Person

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	



· DRUMMERS GROUPS SENIORS:

	Quota
	Age category
	Group name
	Person

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	




                                           CHRISTMAS CATEGORY

· BATON-(children, cadets, juniors, seniors)-ONLY STAGE

	Qoute
	Age category
	Group name 
	Number person

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	



· POM-PON-(children, cadets, juniors, seniors)-ONLY STAGE
	Qoute 
	Age category
	Group name
	Number person

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	

	6.
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